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“Yet those who wait for the Lord will gain strength; They will mount up with wings like eagles, 
They will run and not get tired, They will walk and not become weary.”  Isaiah 40:31 (NASB)

Mon, Jan 21
Rev. Ben Elton Cox, Sr.
Social Studies Teacher, 
Madison School 
Academy, Jackson, TN

Fri, Feb 1
Todd Brady
Minister to the University, 
Union University

Wed, Feb 6 
Homecoming
Nichole Nordeman
Contemporary Christian 
Artist

Fri, Feb 8
Founder’s Day/Homecoming
Jimmy Davis
Associate Provost, Union University

Thurs / Fri, Feb 14-15
Family Life Series
Billy Beacham
Director, Student Discipleship
Ministries, Fort Worth, TX

Wed, Feb 20
Dayna Curry & 
Heather Mercer
Former U.S. Aid 
Workers to Afghanistan

Fri, Feb 22
Jerry Sutton
Pastor, Two Rivers Baptist Church,
Nashville, TN

Wed, Feb 27
Os Guinness
Author and Speaker, 
McLean, VA

Fri, Mar 1
Todd Brady
Minister to the University, 
Union University

Wed, Mar 6
Jay Ridenour
Director of Discipleship Ministries,
Union University

Fri, Mar 8
Al Mohler
President, Southern Baptist 
Theological Seminary, 
Louisville, KY

Wed, Mar 13
Don King
Professor of English, 
Montreat College, 
Montreat, NC

Fri, Mar 15
Mark Brister
President, Oklahoma 
Baptist University, 
Shawnee, OK

Wed, Mar 20
Who’s Who Among American Colleges
and Universities

Fri, Mar 22
Student-led Praise and Worship

Fri, Apr 5
GO Trip Report

Wed, Apr 10
Mark Dever
Senior Pastor, Capitol 
Hill Baptist Church, 
Washington, DC

Fri, Apr 12
Laurie Polich
Professor of Youth Ministry, Azusa
Pacific University, Azusa, CA

Fri, Apr 19
Rob Mullins
Minister to College 
Students, Bellevue 
Baptist Church, 
Cordova, TN

Fri, Apr 26 
Summer Missions 
Commissioning
Scott Patty
Pastor, Grace 
Community Church, 
Nashville, TN

Fri, May 3
Todd Brady
Minister to the University, 
Union University

Wed, May 8
Awards Day

Fri, May 10
Jay Ridenour
Director of Discipleship Ministries, 
Union University

For more information about
chapel at Union University,
call Campus Ministries at

731/661.5062.


